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165MM AUTOMATIC WIRE STRIPPER 17044 BY KINCROME

165mm Automatic Wire Stripper 17044 By Kincrome
Description:-

« Ideal for the fast and clean removal of cable insulation
* Automatic clamping action when handles are squeezed
ensures removed lengths are uniform

* The blades are accurately notched and honed to accept
four insulation diameters

* Handles are plastic coated and spring loaded

e Capacity: 1.0mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.6mm and 3.2mm
diameter

SKU Option

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
17044 $69

53340

17044
9312753450409
Kincrome

235 mm
112 mm
36 mm

0.38 kg

0.38 kg
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