

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

165MM AUTOMATIC WIRE STRIPPER 17044 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
53340		17044	\$69

Model	
SKU	53340
Part Number	17044
Barcode	9312753450409
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	235 mm
Product Width	112 mm
Product Height	36 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.38 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.38 kg

165mm Automatic Wire Stripper 17044 By Kincrome Description:-

- Ideal for the fast and clean removal of cable insulation
- Automatic clamping action when handles are squeezed ensures removed lengths are uniform
- The blades are accurately notched and honed to accept four insulation diameters
- Handles are plastic coated and spring loaded
- Capacity: 1.0mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.6mm and 3.2mm diameter